Notes

Road & Bridge

Water Utilities
& Waste Water Plant

Road & Bridge

Position

Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL

Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL
Truck Driver- CDL

Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic

Preventative Maint. Tech

to Mechanic
Senior Mechanic
Truck Driver- CDL

to Motor Grader Operator
Preventative Maint. Tech

to Mechanic

Reference guide:

Slot

659
665
666
688
1744
1745
2116
2117
2356
2357
664
1994
2118
668

1305
2712
2984
2985

0051
0054
0055
0061
1510
1511
2065
2316
2317
2318

0052
1995

0057

Current Grade

11/N
11/A
11/0
11/A
11/0
11/A
11/N
11/A
11/A
11/A
12/N
12/M
12/0
13/N

11/)
11/A
11/
11/1

12/E
12/G
12/0
12/A
12/A
12/A
12/N
12/M
12/M
12/A

16/J
12/A

12/A

Current Salary

$35,257.92
$30,000.00
$35,698.54
$30,000.00
$35,698.54
$30,000.00
$35,257.92
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$37,042.85
$36,585.53
$37,505.89
$38,918.14

$33,548.77
$30,000.00
$31,528.36
$33,134.58

$33,124.48
$33,957.77
$37,505.89
$31,518.75
$31,518.75
$31,518.75
$37,042.85
$36,585.53
$36,585.53
$31,518.75

$42,945.26
$31,518.75

$31,518.75

New Grade

17/N
17/A
17/0
17/A
17/0
17/A
17/N
17/A
17/A
17/A
17/N
17/M
17/0
17/N

17/
17/A
17/E
17/1

17/E
17/G
17/0
17/A
17/A
17/A
17/N
17/M
17/M
17/A

18/)
14/A

17/A

11/A=514.42 HR 12/A=S$15.15HR | 17/A = $19.40 HR

13/A =5$15.92 HR 16/A =$18.46 HR 18/A $20.38

New Salary

$47,417.98
$40,346.66
$48,010.71
$40,346.66
$48,010.71
$40,346.66
$47,417.98
$40,346.66
$40,346.66
$40,346.66
$47,417.98
$46,832.57
$48,010.71
$47,417.98

$45,119.36
$40,346.66
$42,402.14
$44,562.33

$42,402.14
$43,468.82
$48,010.71
$40,346.66
$40,346.66
$40,346.66
$47,417.98
$46,832.57
$46,832.57
$40,346.66

$47,403.53
$34,790.80

$40,346.66

19/A $21.41
20/A $22.50

Difference

$12,160.06
$10,346.66
$12,312.17
$10,346.66
$12,312.17
$10,346.66
$12,160.06
$10,346.66
$10,346.66
$10,346.66
$10,375.13
$10,247.04
$10,504.82
$8,499.84

$11,570.59
$10,346.66
$10,873.78
$11,427.75

$9,277.66
$9,511.05
$10,504.82
$8,827.91
$8,827.91
$8,827.91
$10,375.13
$10,247.04
$10,247.04
$8,827.91

$4,458.27
$3,272.05

$8,827.91

Note:

$194,870.03

$112,032.61

$306,902.64
$95,232.00

$402,134.64



