Notes	Position	Slot	Current Grade	Current Salary	New Grade	New Salary	Difference	Note:
	T	650	44/0	425.257.02	47/0	A47.447.00	442.450.05	
Road & Bridge	Truck Driver- CDL	659	11/N	\$35,257.92	17/N	\$47,417.98	\$12,160.06	
	Truck Driver- CDL	665	11/A	\$30,000.00	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$10,346.66	
	Truck Driver- CDL	666	11/0	\$35,698.54	17/0	\$48,010.71	\$12,312.17	
	Truck Driver- CDL	688	11/A	\$30,000.00	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$10,346.66	
	Truck Driver- CDL	1744	11/0	\$35,698.54	17/0	\$48,010.71	\$12,312.17	
	Truck Driver- CDL	1745	11/A	\$30,000.00	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$10,346.66	
	Truck Driver- CDL	2116	11/N	\$35,257.92	17/N	\$47,417.98	\$12,160.06	
	Truck Driver- CDL	2117	11/A	\$30,000.00	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$10,346.66	
	Truck Driver- CDL	2356	11/A	\$30,000.00	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$10,346.66	
	Truck Driver- CDL	2357	11/A	\$30,000.00	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$10,346.66	
	Truck Driver- CDL	664	12/N	\$37,042.85	17/N	\$47,417.98	\$10,375.13	
	Truck Driver- CDL	1994	12/M	\$36,585.53	17/M	\$46,832.57	\$10,247.04	
	Truck Driver- CDL	2118	12/0	\$37,505.89	17/0	\$48,010.71	\$10,504.82	
	Truck Driver- CDL	668	13/N	\$38,918.14	17/N	\$47,417.98	\$8,499.84	
Vater Utilities	Truck Driver- CDL	1305	11/J	\$33,548.77	17/J	\$45,119.36	\$11,570.59	
& Waste Water Plant	Truck Driver- CDL	2712	11/A	\$30,000.00	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$10,346.66	
	Truck Driver- CDL	2984	11/E	\$31,528.36	17/E	\$42,402.14	\$10,873.78	
	Truck Driver- CDL	2985	11/I	\$33,134.58	17/I	\$44,562.33	\$11,427.75	\$194,870.03
Road & Bridge	Mechanic	0051	12/E	\$33,124.48	17/E	\$42,402.14	\$9,277.66	
	Mechanic	0054	12/G	\$33,957.77	17/G	\$43,468.82	\$9,511.05	
	Mechanic	0055	12/0	\$37,505.89	17/0	\$48,010.71	\$10,504.82	
	Mechanic	0061	12/A	\$31,518.75	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$8,827.91	
	Mechanic	1510	12/A	\$31,518.75	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$8,827.91	
	Mechanic	1511	12/A	\$31,518.75	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$8,827.91	
	Mechanic	2065	12/N	\$37,042.85	17/N	\$47,417.98	\$10,375.13	
	Mechanic	2316	12/M	\$36,585.53	17/M	\$46,832.57	\$10,247.04	
	Mechanic	2317	12/M	\$36,585.53	17/M	\$46,832.57	\$10,247.04	
	Preventative Maint. Tech	2318	12/A	\$31,518.75	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$8,827.91	
	to Mechanic				·	·	-	
	Senior Mechanic	0052	16/J	\$42,945.26	18/J	\$47,403.53	\$4,458.27	\$112,032.61
	Truck Driver- CDL	1995	12/A	\$31,518.75	14/A	\$34,790.80	\$3,272.05	. , .
	to Motor Grader Operator		,	, ,	,		, ,	
	Preventative Maint. Tech	0057	12/A	\$31,518.75	17/A	\$40,346.66	\$8,827.91	
	to Mechanic							
	Reference guide:		11/A = \$14.42 HR	12/A = \$15.15 HR	17/A = \$19.40 HR	19/A \$21.41		\$306,902.64
	-		13/A = \$15.92 HR	16/A = \$18.46 HR	18/A \$20.38	20/A \$22.50		\$95,232.00
								\$402,134.64